
EitEcTEET drSF.bTr fuFr}g
(arraa-r-onorra-a)

W HLL Lifecore Limired
, f (A Government of lndio Enterorisel(A Government of Indio Enterprisef

(Tq(TdqTT dT*S-*q{ RfrCS/ULL LIFECARE LTD

tlr,q{q,;fen nepunaM PLANT

-are tilpl0t No. 1&2, {E5 qf&-/ RUBBER PARK,

t{E{q, ersqafur;anr fr :i nnePURAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

(T{UIFF TJT frM. NNNRKULAM DISTRICT, frAIPTN-
' 

o 6835s6

{€flq I Phone-O484- 25972OO

EMAIL: ifchll@lifecarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC/SALES/ Scrap / OI / 2079 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

Sealed and super scribed Tenders are invited forthe sale of thefollowing items in as is

where is condition from H L L Lif ecare Limited lrapuram Factory. The detailsand tender

form can be downloaded from our website www.lifecarehll.com. The last date and time of
submissionof tender is22.08.201-9:3.00PM. ThequantityoftheitemandEMDamountis
mentioned below.

SL
NO.

DESCRIPTION OF
SCRAP ITEM

LOCAT]ON TENDER
QUANTITY

UOM
EMD TO BE

REMITTED IN
Rs.

L METAL SCRAP IRAPURAM 1000(Approx) Kg 1500

2 PLASTIC BARRET PVC.2OOL IRAPURAM 100(Approx) Nos. 500

3 CARBOUY.50 KG IRAPURAM 220(Approx) Nos.

5004 CARBOUY- 30-35 KG IRAPURAM 25(Approx) Nos.

5 CARBOUY- 25KG IRAPURAM 45(Approx) Nos.

6 PLASTICS SCRAP IRAPURAM L50 (Approx) Kg 2s0

g*el ffH S fuu a-flAq"T
S3TFq{ : g25lg3iwtcooqor}cTEoozozr

i Innovoting for Heolthy Generotions

I CIN: U25193K11966Go1002621

J



WI'GfIIET dTEFbT{ Ffrffi
(aluauronorrua) - W H 

hllif:":,:,i"? 'Liiljls 
d

lqa?Krf, dr$-s-{ RfrsIHLL LIFECARE LTD

tr{r.c{q t*cnnepu naM PLANT

u-ore dTplot No. 1&2, rqs cr&'l RUBBER PARK,

trt:{q, oo+afuram fr siI nRApuRAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

qT"ryqq FM, BRNAKULAM DISTRICT, frAIPITV-

.. 683556

Anefisr / Phone-0484- 25972OO

EMAIL: ifchll@Jifecare hll_.pom

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC/SALES/Scrap /OI /2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

GENERAL INSTRUCTION TO TE N D ERERS

1. Sealed and super scribed tenders are inMted for the sale of scrap items from HLL

Lif ecare Limited, Plot No.1 & 2, Rubber Park, Valayanchirangara Po, Pin-

683556.

2. The tender documenb ontaining the details and other teims and conditions can be

obtained from the office of tre undersigned during the office hours on any working

day on or before 1-0.08.2019, 1l-.00 AM, on submission of a written application. The

tender documents can also be downloaded from our Website:
www.lifecarehll.com.

3. The tender

mentioned

Limited, P

should

thereon,

lot N

be submitted in a single sealed cover with the Tender No.

complete in all respect, addressed to the Unit Chief ; HLL Lifecare

o . 1 & 2,Rubber Park,Valayanchirangara-683556 a n d should

srE ffH + fus d-daE"r
froTr{g{ : 925 r 93bq d t coodsioTr{oozozt

I Innovoting for Heolthy Generotions

i 
CIN: U25l93KLl966Gol00262l



Eqt,ETEJET dTEF+-trg fufu}g
(arraa-ronorraa) -

W HLL Lifecore Limired
f , {A Government of Indio Enterprise}

W(Tfr(q dT{;(F-*q-{ RfrCS/HI,I, LIFECARE LTD

tr{-qrlT r*cn napunaM PLANTc
rarc +ilptot No. 1&2, {q5 qffi/ RUBBER PARK,

tr{E{rT, qoqafuG-rrr fi sil nRApuRAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

(T{ Ir.FFI-q frM, BNNRKULAM DISTRICT, frfr/PIN-
' 

.. 6s3556

e{erTrr / Phone-0484- 25972OO

E MAIL: ifchll@lifecqrehll . corn

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC/SALES/Scrap / Ol / 2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

reach the undersigned on or before 3.00 P.M. on 25.08.2019. Bids received after the

deadline for submission shall not be considered. The tender will be opened at

4. O O P.M onthe same day in the presence of bidders.

4. In case, the date mentioned above is declared subsequently as holiday for the

Company's Office, the due date for submission and opening of tender will be the

nextofficeworkingday at the same venueand tjme. Tender received after the dead

line for submission shall not be considered.

5. HLL Lifecare Limited shall not be liable for the delay in submission of tenders afbr

the due date specified above due to any reason including Postal delala.

6. HIIreserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason.

HLLalso resen/esthe right to split upthe order on more than one bidder.

s*q ffH d fus a-qdq'T
fior{q{' grr t or*t loodoiorqoozozt

Innovoting for Heolthy Generotions
CIN : U25l93KLl966GO100262l



wttGTtlET drgF+Tt fuft rls
(areawroruorra-a) .

- -W HLL Lifecore Limited
U f (A Government of Indio Enierprise)

(rE(rda?I ar$q-{ Rfrcs/HLL LIFECARE LTD

t'c.wa r*sn napuneM PLANT

wre rilptot No. 1&2, {dg qrfi/ RUBBER PARK,

t{:{q, ffi{flfut;eT{T fr :r nnePURAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

(T{UIFFCIJI frAT, ENWEKULAM DISTRICT, fuAPITV-
' 

.. 683556

e{eiTrr / Phone-0484- 25972OO

EMAIL: ifchll@lifecarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC/SALES/Scrap / Ol / 2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

7. The bidder should submit fie duly filled tender document along with EMDby DD in

favour o f M/s. HLL Lifecare Limited, p a ya b I e at V a I a y a n c h i r a n g a r a, Emakulam.

Tender received without EMD shall be rejected. Unsealed Tenders received are liable

to be rejected and this will be at the sole risk of the Tenderer.

8. lhe bidder should affix their sisnature with official seal in all the pases of the tender

and attach all the details called for in the tender documents, failing which the tender

is likelyto be rejected.

9. For any clarifications connected to the tender, please contact Unit Chief(lFC), Phone

No.0484 25g72OO,Ema il : bip(o lifeca rehl l.com

10. The intending bidder or his authorized representative may inspect the materials between

09 AM to 04 PM on any working day with the prior permission from the factory.

tqr€T S .fufr A fts a-{rdq"r
frqe\q : g25t g3bTdtcoo$3iqFoozozt

Innovofing for Heolthy Generotions
CIN : U25193Kll 966GO1002621



WtJEIEiET dTglFblr{fuffi
(arwuronorrua) . W H,LLlif 

:.:,?r":,.1,ii},il3 
d

(rq(rc4qre1 ET$-qq ftfteS/HLL LIFECARE LTD

t{r5a u*cnRepunaM PLANT

-cns d/ptot No. 1&2, rqs crfil RUBBER PARK,

tr{E{fr, +ezrafurar*r fr :i nnapURAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

qT"T'"TS-dq FM, PRN,qKULAM DISTRICT, fuA/PIN-

683556

6GIIq / Phone-0484- 25972OO
N.

EMAIL: ifchll@lifecarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIlFC I SALES/Scrap I OI / 2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

11.Goods / Equipment will be sold in as is where condition is and the whole items shall be

taken from the site by the successful bidders with its faults, errors in description if any.

The bidder shall arrange the lifting of the material and all the expenses for dismantling,

loading/transportation etc. will be borne by the bidder.

12. The companv will issue sale order to the successful bidder and the bidder should

completelv lift the material within 10 davs from date of issue of sale order. Failure to lift

the material from the factory premises within the stipulated time, for any

reasons, will entail forfeiture of security Deposit.

13. The rates quoted shall be exclusive of all taxes. The GST, TCS and other applicable duties

/taxes has to be remitted by the bidder.

14.1n case of sold / confirmed lots, the payments (Materialvalue plus taxes and duties, if any)

to be made by the successful bidder by way of DEMAND DRAFT drawn in favour of HLL

we€r Offi b hg aErds"r
Svr{T{' g2rt o,*t cood3fun{oozoz t

I Innovofing for Heolthy Generotions

I 
crN: u25re3Kr.re66coroo262r



EqtrcTEETdr$FbT{ffi fr es
(amaanonotraa) -

W H,ll"lif:":s,i": 
"L,i*,ils 

d

gter ffr.fas} b fus a-ddq"r
SoTr{q{, gzstcrbqdtcoofr3i3TFoozozt

(Itl(rel(ril ar$s-+-sT ftft6/HLL LIFECARE LTD

t{I 
"c{4 

t*cnnePu neM PLANT

-are *iTptot No. 1&2, rqs crfil RUBBER PARK,

t{ty{ff, qsrrafuc;err fr :il /naPURAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

a{tT.l6-dq Hm, gRNRKULAM DISTRICT' fralprN-

" 683556

({eTrE t Phone-o|8l- 2597-2oQ

EMAIL: ifchll@lifecarehll' coln

TENDER NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC/SALES/Scrap I AI I 2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

Lifecare Ltd., Valayanchirangara payable at Valayanchirangara directly to the o/o of Unit

Chief. HLL Lifecare Ltd., Plot No 1&2, Rubber Park, Valayanchirangara for issuance of

Delivery order/sale Invoice. Electronic transfer of payment is also accepted' Delivery

order/sale Invoice will be prepared only after confirmation of receipt of payment'

15. The Quantity indicated is approximate. The actual quantity may be higher or lower than

the quantity mentioned in the tender notice. Successful bidder has to lift the entire

quantity as indicated by the company'

16. The validity period of this tender is up to 25.IL'2OLI. The quoted rate shall be valid

for the tender period and no change in terms and conditions of the tender will

be allowed on any grounds, during the tender period. HLL reserves the right to

terminate the tender/sale award by giving 15 days' notice.

lnnovoting for Heolthy Generotions
CIN : U25l93KL l966GOl00262l



gqIJETT'ET dTSFbErg FdTffi
(awawronorraa) .

W HLL Lifecore Limited
, , (A Government of lndio Enterprise)

WTqTKT.I dTS-q-{ RfrCSIHI,I, LIFECARE LTD

trtrq{q r*ennepu neM PLANTc

-orc lilptot No. 1&2, aqg ffi/ RUBBER PARK,

irq{q, asqafur;arur fr sil nRApuRAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

AT"TI 
"TM-d-4 

BAT, B RNRKU LA M DI STRI CT, frAIPI N -

. 683556

flellsr / Phone-0484- 25972OO

EMAIL: ifchll@lifecarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC/SALES / Scrap / 07 / 2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

L7. The EMD of successful bidder will be converted to Securitv Deposit and will be refunded

at the end of contract period.

uNrr cHrEF (HLL-rFC)

zqe€T ffH d frs d-dAqsr
frfi{q{ : g25r 93bqd r966fi3fur800262r

Innovoting for Heolthy Generotions
CIN : U25l93KLl966GO100262l



WIJETT'CT dTSF+-{g Ffrffi
(urcae-ronorrera) .

w HLL Lifecore Limired
, , (A Government of Indio Enterpriset

(fq(rd(rfr aTSq1 frfrcS/HLL LIFECARE LTD

tr{Iq{q .*cn nepu neM PLANT

s-sre qi/pl0t No. 1&2, {d5 crfi/ RUBBER PARK,

ftrq{q. Ttr{flfui;am fr :i nnepuRAM.
J'

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

qT"ryE-4 fuOT, ERTIRKULAM DISTRICT, frfl/PIN-

83556

{teTFT I Phone-O484- 25972OO

EMAIL: ifchll@Jifecarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLI IFC /SALES / Scrap / OI / 2OI9 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

SCHEDULE - I

(PLEASE NOTE ALL FTELDS ARE MANDATORY.TNCOMPLETE FORMS WrLL BE DTSqUALTFTED)

l. Name of the Bidder:
ll. Complete Address of the Bidder:

Landmark:
State:

District:
City:
Pin:
Mobile/Contact No:
Londline No:
E-mdil :
Fax:

lll. Details of DD Enclosed against EMD:

IV GSTIN:

V Incorne Tax PAN NO. {Copy to be submitted):

l+ter ff .H * fuu a-daq'r
froTEq{ : g25 1 93}wi coo$3fur{oozozt

{ lnnovoting for Heolthy Generofions

I 
crN;U25r93Kr-1966Goroo262r



WtGTEET ETTEF+Erg ftilfrrls
(anzarronorroa)

W HLL Lifecore Limited
, , lA Government of Indio Enterprise)

(rqqrrrq dr€q'tq{ RfrcsIHLL LIFECARE LTD

t{rq{q tdeltnapuReM PLANT
I

wre qilplot No. 1&2, tqg crfi/ RUBBER PARK,

t-{:{rT, qoqafurzra fr sil nRAPURAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

qwTrcs-tr4 Rm, ERNAKULAM DISTRICT, fud/PIN-

.. 683556

6{e{Trr / Phone-0484- 25972OO(-
EMAIL: ifchll@lifegarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

Tender No: HLLIIFC / SALES/Scrap / OI / 2OL9 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

***The rates quoted should be exclusive of all taxes. The GST, TCS and other applicable

duties/taxes has to be remitted by the bidder.

Last Date and Time of Receiptof Tender: 3.0 0 P. M on22.O8.2ot9

Date a n d Ti m e of Opening of Tender: 4.00 P.M. on 22.O8.2OL9

SL
NO.

DESCRIPTION OF
SCRAP ITEM

LOCATION TENDER
QUANTITY

UOM RATE / UOM

L METAL SCRAP IRAPURAM 1000(Approx.) Kg 1500

2
PLASTIC BARREL PVC.

2001
IRAPURAM 100(Approx.) Nos. 500

3 CARBOUY.50 KG IRAPURAM 220(Approx.) Nos.

5004 CARBOUY.30-35 KG IRAPURAM 25(Approx.) Nos.

5 CARBOUY- 25 KG IRAPURAM 45(Approx.) Nos.

6 PTASTICS SCRAP IRAPURAM 150 (Approx.) Kg 250

s*€r fffdql + hs a-daqur
frqEg{ : {25 r caFqdt coofrsfurEoozozt

I Innovofing for Heolthy Generotions

I 
CIN: U25l93KLl966col00262l



WL,ETIJET TElF.*Irg fuNTEg
(amaat-onorroa)

-':r-W HLL Lifecore Limired
J , {A Government of Indio Enterprise}

\rq(rd(rc{ ATffi-qT RBAlHlt LIFECARE LTD

trrgra rfannapunaM nLANT

-ors d/ptot No. 1&2, I{g .Trfi/ RUBBER pARK,

t{ETq, +o+afur;ers fr :ir nnepuRAM,

VALAYANCHIRANGARA PO

a{qrf-d-iT ffiar, ERNAKULAM DISTRICT, frf,/plN-

. 683556

e€Tsr / Phone-0484- 25972OO

EMAIL: ifchl@Jifecarehll. com

TENDER NOTICE FORTHE SALE OF SCRAPS

TenderNo: HLLIIFC/ SALES/Scrap /01/2019 -2O

Dated :08.08.2019

PTACE: R,rgB ER PARtc & SGNAruRE OF THE TENDERER

DATE: U l, t,,

uNrT cHrEF (HLL-tFC)

ffiqu*s*lflt*$rfrnn- nrtSrt.ildry0[Ubrt,n65
CIWW iliRfu rnrrursm t,nur.s
(qmqwn /(AGoutdhlr lntrqrb.l

is

ffi

iltfq, rea*m ft /rnnrrvho*ryo ?0
CqFcF. iiril - 683 556 / Emrhlrar Lrd. -683 556

mrrr ffr.bs] + ftg a-daq"r
ScTEc{ : q25193}vdtcoofr3ion{oozozt

Innovoting for Heolthy Generotion s
CIN : U25l93KLl 966GO1002621


